STA HG{@ FECHA 07/07/11 ZONA GENERICA INGLES / VALLE EsPARNOL

C’7 /I, cépbico V2089953 PAISEs
_ % >
, 1 I)

b:\'

D’TIONSH\\C‘

SANTA HELENA

HELENA IS A YOUNG AND LIVELY LINE THA
, INVITES TO ENJOY THESE VERSATILE WI 2 0 0 7

DAILY, GIFTED WITH A FRESH AND FRUITY 2 0 0 8
CHARACTER, EXPRESSING THE DIVERSITY AND

RICHNESS OF CHILEAN SOILS. 2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

CABERNET - MERLOT 20XX 2014
WINE OF CHILE, VALLE CENTRAL 2015

V2089953

SANTA HELENA

APLICACION FOLIA CAFE Y ORO

PAPEL FINKE 50 NATURAL 8OGRS. TAMARNO 76 X 104 MM

BARNIZ ACUOSO BRILLANTE COLORES DUOTONO - ORO

IMPRESIGN  ENGOMADA HE N S e I
FOLIA ORO FOLIA CAFE 50% BLACK PANTONE **PMS PM 1A5NI§"(‘:E

CARRO P10 LUXOR 428 KURTZ 872 C 275U BLACK

**COLOR MODIFICADO EN IMPRENTA



